Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Engine

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
w’ Engine

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Engine
105-8341,
106-4618,
107-9525,
1 RS3564470080G1 108-6499, B-S Engine 18 Hp 0
117-2733,
117-9533,
121-2553
1 RS3054470610G1 B-S Engine 16 Hp 1
Filters
107-7817, L
2 R491056 491056 Baldwin Oil Filter 1
114-3494,
491056,
2 RRF10608 52 050 02-S, SilverGuard Oil Filter 1
85-4930,
NN10147
394018, N .
3 R394018 92-0527 Baldwin Air Filter - Gas Engine 1
394018, . N
3 RRF10102 92-0527 SilverGuard Air Filter 1
394018,

3 RS394018S B-S Filter-A/C Cartridge 1

92-0527

Detail Description: Fits L-Head Twin Horizontal & V-Twin Vanguard,:

Gauges and Controls

130-8380,
4 RN7938 491055, NGK Spark Plug - BKR5E 1
496018

Detail Description: Replaces Champion RC12YC:

5 R100-4918 100-4918 Diode 2

6 RS691564 691564 B-S Motor-Starter 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

w’ Engine

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts

Other Parts Available

83-1630,

7 R83-1630-03 83-1630-03

Bracket - Muffler 1

8 R101344 322-8 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 2

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

9 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 2

3256-23,
9 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 2
3556-3

10 RS397630 83-2220 B-S Deflector-Muffler 1

32144-4,
11 R300403 32144-63, Bolt- Hex HD 1/4-20 x 1/2 8
49-2040

01-166-0070,
01-166-0410,
23-9-GD,
12 R3253-3 24-7150, Washer - Lock 1/4 8
3253-3,
3256-1,
352-167

3256-1,
3256-22,
3256-72,
33094-00

13 R453023 Washer - Flat 1/4 8

15 R83-2310 83-2310 Shield - Regulator 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Item R&R
No Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts

Traction Unit
Engine

OEM
Part No.

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

16 R48-7610

33113-012,
48-7610

Bolt - Hex HD Nyloc M6 x 12

1

17 R24M7139

24M7139,
3256-16,
33093-00,
43-5930

Washer - Flat 6mm

18 R98-2161

98-2161

Cable - Battery - Positive

19 R83-1150

83-1150

Cable - Battery Negative

20 R14M7303

43-2830

Nut - 6mm x 1.0 Flanged

21 R101526

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

22 R83-1040

83-1040

Washer - Engine

23 R83-1050

83-1050

Spacer

24 R83-1030

108-6879,
121-9076,
83-1030,
83-1031

Mount - Engine

25 R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,
20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts

Traction Unit

w’ Engine

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

30-8980,
32128-2,
32128-20,
32128-20

26 R445722 Nut - Serrated Washer 6

30-8930,
27 R324-7 3225-4, Bolt- Hex HD 7/16-14 x 1-3/4 4

324-7 GR>

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

28 R3253-6 Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 4

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

29 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 3

85-8120,

30 R85-8120-03 85-8120-03

Mounting Plate - Engine 1

83-1060,

31 R83-1060-03 83-1060-03

Adapter - Pump 1

3247-7,

32 R3274-7 3774-7

Bolt - Soc HD Cap 3/8-16 x 1 2

33 R3M41933 Cable Ties - 6" Bulk Pkg/100 1

Detail Description: 3M Cable Ties are molded from 6/6 nylon and are available in a variety of
sizes and styles, including weather-resistant black for outdoor use.:

30-1740,
3290-378,
52-6570,
60-4340

33 R3290-378 Cable Tie 2

3290-336,

3290-379 Cable Tie - 6in 1

33 R3290-379

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts

Traction Unit

w’ Engine
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
34 R2412-94 2412-94 Clamp - Support - Hose 1/4 1
35 R106-4616 106-4616 Screw - Spacer 1
1-804256,
3290-357,
36 R3296-29 3296-29, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2
915662P
37 R2412-41 2412-41 Clamp 1
108-6539, .
38 R108-6539 83-1080 Exhaust Manifold 1
39 RS691613 691613 B-S Gasket-Exhaust 2
01-170-0150,
40 R2412-37 2112-11, Clamp - Muffler 1-1/4 1
2412-37
41 RS498984S 98-0616 B-S Muffler 1

Detail Description: 8 & 11 Gross HP Horizontal, 18 Gross HP Opposed Twin Horizontal. Selected
Models OHV Twins. (Horizontal & Vertical C/S Models/Remote Mount). Special RAF Reduced Noise

Design.:
42 RS844931 692081 B-S Gasket-Air Cleaner 1
112-0220, . .
43 R150308 83-1400 Grille - Muffler - Stainless 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




